Fixed point Monitoring Status by Temporary Monitoring Post at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station

Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate
Date (¢ Sv/h) (¢ Sv/h) (¢ Sv/h)
At the Main Buiding At the Main Gate At the West Gate
2016/3/3 0:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 0:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 1:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 1:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 2:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 2:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 3:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 3:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 4:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 4:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 5:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 5:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 6:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 6:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 7:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 7:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 8:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 8:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 9:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 9:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 10:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 10:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 11:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 11:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 12:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 12:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 13:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 13:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 14:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 14:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 15:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 15:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 16:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 16:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 17:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 17:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 18:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 18:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 19:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 19:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 20:00 19 2 2
2016/3/3 20:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 21:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 21:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 22:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 22:30 20 2 2
2016/3/3 23:00 20 2 2
2016/3/3 23:30 19 2 2
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MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | J&[A JEBES

2016/3/3 800 | 1.650 | 2.632 | 2.661 | 2.463 | 2.624 | 0.700 | 1.272 | 1.105]| 7.1 i3
2016/3/3 8:10 | 1.652 | 2.633 | 2.663 | 2.459 | 2.625 | 0.699 | 1.270 | 1.104| ©& 7.8 i3
2016/3/3 820 | 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.661 | 2.461 | 2.623 | 0.698 | 1.272 | 1.104| 7.3 i3
2016/3/38:30 | 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.661 | 2.459 | 2.626 | 0.698 | 1.270 | 1.105| F& 7.6 i3
2016/3/3 840 | 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.665 | 2.461 | 2.627 | 0.701 | 1.271 | 1.104| 9.2 i3
2016/3/3 850 | 1.652 | 2.630 | 2.662 | 2.463 | 2.627 | 0.699 | 1.271 | 1.104| F& 9.3 i3
2016/3/39:00 | 1.653 | 2.632 | 2.671 | 2.465 | 2.627 | 0.700 | 1.271 | 1.104]| TF& 8.3 i3
2016/3/3 9:10 | 1.653 | 2.633 | 2.670 | 2.465 | 2.628 | 0.702 | 1.270 | 1.104| ©& 8.2 i3
2016/3/3 9:20 1.653 | 2.633 | 2.672 | 2.463 | 2.630 | 0.703 | 1.271 | 1.106 | FAFAE | 7.9 i
2016/3/3 9:30 | 1.653 | 2.637 | 2.664 | 2.462 | 2.630 | 0.702 | 1.270 | 1.106 | FAFIE | 8.0 i3
2016/3/3 9:40 | 1.653 | 2.637 | 2.670 | 2.465 | 2.631 | 0.703 | 1.269 | 1.105]| 7.9 it
2016/3/3 9:50 | 1.653 | 2.640 | 2.666 | 2.466 | 2.632 | 0.702 | 1.268 | 1.106 | & 6.8 i3
2016/3/3 10:00 | 1.652 | 2.640 | 2.669 | 2.465 | 2.632 | 0.702 | 1.268 | 1.107| F& 8.6 it
2016/3/3 10:10 | 1.655 | 2.637 | 2.669 | 2.466 | 2.633 | 0.701 | 1.268 | 1.106 | Fg 6.7 i3
2016/3/3 10:20 | 1.653 | 2.635 | 2.665 | 2.464 | 2.631 | 0.704 | 1.267 | 1.106 | [ 6.9 it
2016/3/3 10:30 | 1.655 | 2.638 | 2.669 | 2.469 | 2.632 | 0.704 | 1.271 | 1.106 | FAFAFE | 5.2 i3
2016/3/3 10:40 | 1.653 | 2.637 | 2.671 | 2.464 | 2.629 | 0.701 | 1.270 | 1.107 | FAmAFE | 3.6 i3
2016/3/3 10:50 | 1.655 | 2.638 | 2.673 | 2.468 | 2.629 | 0.704 | 1.268 | 1.107 | FgFE | 4.8 i3
2016/3/3 11:00 | 1.653 | 2.638 | 2.671 | 2.468 | 2.637 | 0.706 | 1.270 | 1.107 | FAFAFE | 5.2 i3
2016/3/3 11:10 | 1.657 | 2.640 | 2.675 | 2.469 | 2.634 | 0.704 | 1.269 | 1.107 | FAFIFE | 7.8 i3
2016/3/3 11:20 | 1.655 | 2.642 | 2.675 | 2.468 | 2.637 | 0.704 | 1.270 | 1.105| & 6.5 i3
2016/3/3 11:30 | 1.655 | 2.642 | 2.671 | 2.469 | 2.639 | 0.704 | 1.269 | 1.108 | 7 8.1 i3
2016/3/3 11:40 | 1.657 | 2.640 | 2.671 | 2.469 | 2.636 | 0.704 | 1.270 | 1.107| & 9.7 i3
2016/3/3 11:50 | 1.657 | 2.638 | 2.672 | 2.469 | 2.632 | 0.704 | 1.269 | 1.108 | FAFEFE | 11.3 | &
2016/3/3 12:00 | 1.657 | 2.642 | 2.676 | 2.467 | 2.632 | 0.704 | 1.268 | 1.108 | FAEgFE | 10.3 | &
2016/3/3 1210 | 1.658 | 2.642 | 2.677 | 2.469 | 2.635 | 0.703 | 1.270 | 1.107 | FAEFAFE | 7.8 i3
2016/3/3 12:20 | 1.657 | 2.645 | 2.676 | 2.470 | 2.634 | 0.703 | 1.269 | 1.111 i) 104 | &
2016/3/3 12:30 | 1.657 | 2.647 | 2.678 | 2.471 | 2.639 | 0.703 | 1.272 | 1.105| 7 101 | &
2016/3/3 12:40 | 1.655 | 2.648 | 2.680 | 2.472 | 2.638 | 0.702 | 1.271 | 1.108 | FEFEG#E | 9.8 i
2016/3/3 12:50 | 1.660 | 2.645 | 2.680 | 2.471 | 2.634 | 0.704 | 1.273 | 1.108 | 7 100 | &
2016/3/3 13:00 | 1.658 | 2.645 | 2.685 | 2.470 | 2.638 | 0.705 | 1.271 [ 1.108| & 9.0 i3
2016/3/3 13:10 | 1.658 | 2.645 | 2.681 | 2.475 | 2.638 | 0.705 | 1.271 | 1.108 | 78 7.6 i3
2016/3/3 13:20 | 1.660 | 2.648 | 2.683 | 2.472 | 2.641 | 0.704 | 1.272 | 1.106 | & 9.9 i3
2016/3/3 13:30 | 1.658 | 2.648 | 2.681 | 2.474 | 2.636 | 0.705 | 1.272 | 1.105| 7 75 i3
2016/3/3 13:40 | 1.655 | 2.648 | 2.681 | 2.475 | 2.638 | 0.704 | 1.273 | 1.107 | A #E | 9.4 i3
2016/3/3 13:50 | 1.658 | 2.645 | 2.680 | 2.474 | 2.640 | 0.705 | 1.274 | 1.107| 78 9.8 i3
2016/3/3 1400 | 1.660 | 2.645 | 2.676 | 2.472 | 2.637 | 0.705 | 1.270 | 1.106 | FAJt#E | 103 | £
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R MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | &M BLE il
2016/3/3 1410 | 1.660 | 2.645 | 2.681 | 2.474 | 2.636 | 0.706 | 1.273 | 1.105| & 8.6 i
2016/3/3 1420 | 1.660 | 2.648 | 2.681 | 2.475 | 2.637 | 0.703 | 1.272 | 1.104 | #HitFE | 102 | 4
2016/3/3 14:30 | 1.657 | 2.648 | 2.680 | 2.477 | 2.637 | 0.704 | 1.274 | 1.104| & 8.8 i
2016/3/3 14:40 | 1.658 | 2.650 | 2.681 | 2.475 | 2.642 | 0.702 | 1.272 | 1.104| 7§ 9.4 i
2016/3/3 14:50 | 1.657 | 2.650 | 2.682 | 2.474 | 2.640 | 0.702 | 1.272 | 1.102 | FHILFH | 7.2 i
2016/3/3 15:00 | 1.655 | 2.650 | 2.679 | 2.476 | 2.637 | 0.705 | 1.270 | 1.106 | FAILFH | 6.2 i
2016/3/3 15:10 | 1.658 | 2.652 | 2.683 | 2.476 | 2.647 | 0.705 | 1.272 | 1.104 | FHILTH | 4.6 i
2016/3/3 15:20 | 1.657 | 2.652 | 2.680 | 2.477 | 2.644 | 0.704 | 1.270 | 1.102 | FEILFH | 1.5 i
2016/3/3 15:30 | 1.653 | 2.652 | 2.678 | 2.475 | 2.644 | 0.705 | 1.269 | 1.105 | FHILFH | 6.3 i
2016/3/3 15:40 | 1.657 | 2.650 | 2.682 | 2.473 | 2.640 | 0.704 | 1.270 | 1.102| 7§ 105 | #&
2016/3/3 15:50 | 1.658 | 2.650 | 2.683 | 2.478 | 2.644 | 0.703 | 1.272 | 1.104| & 6.5 i
2016/3/3 16:00 | 1.658 | 2.643 | 2.680 | 2.476 | 2.638 | 0.706 | 1.270 | 1.104| 7§ 6.5 i
2016/3/3 16:10 | 1.657 | 2.650 | 2.684 | 2.480 | 2.643 | 0.705 | 1.271 | 1.103| & 7.7 i
2016/3/3 16:20 | 1.653 | 2.648 | 2.684 | 2.479 | 2.641 | 0.707 | 1.272 | 1.105| 7§ 7.6 i
2016,/3/3 16:30 | 1.655 | 2.650 | 2.689 | 2.475 | 2.640 | 0.707 | 1.272 | 1.107 i) 7.0 i
2016/3/3 16:40 | 1.655 | 2.645 | 2.687 | 2.477 | 2.637 | 0.707 | 1.270 | 1.107 L] 2.3 i
2016/3/3 16:50 | 1.655 | 2.648 | 2.680 | 2.474 | 2.639 | 0.707 | 1.272 | 1.105] & 2.6 i
2016/3/3 17:00 | 1.657 | 2.648 | 2.683 | 2.474 | 2.637 | 0.705 | 1.269 | 1.107 [ii] 0.6 i
2016/3/3 17:10 | 1.657 | 2.648 | 2.679 | 2.475 | 2.642 | 0.707 | 1.269 | 1.107 it 2.3 i
2016/3/3 17:20 | 1.658 | 2.650 | 2.681 | 2.471 | 2.643 | 0.704 | 1.271 | 1.107 | dbdkFH | 2.9 i
2016/3/3 17:30 | 1.657 | 2.648 | 2.684 | 2.474 | 2.646 | 0.705 | 1.270 | 1.107 | dkdtFE | 3.8 i
2016/3/3 17:40 | 1.652 | 2.648 | 2.681 | 2.473 | 2.641 | 0.707 | 1.270 | 1.106 | dbdt#& | 5.2 i
2016/3/3 17:50 | 1.653 | 2.645 | 2.678 | 2.472 | 2.636 | 0.706 | 1.271 | 1.105 | dbdtFH | 3.7 i
2016/3/3 18:00 | 1.657 | 2.648 | 2.680 | 2.474 | 2.641 | 0.705 | 1.269 | 1.104 | dbdt#& | 2.5 i
2016/3/3 18:10 | 1.653 | 2.642 | 2.683 | 2.475 | 2.639 | 0.706 | 1.274 | 1.106 | dtdtFE | 3.0 i
2016/3/3 18:20 | 1.655 | 2.647 | 2.676 | 2.470 | 2.641 | 0.704 | 1.271 | 1.108 | dt#& | 2.5 i
2016/3/3 18:30 | 1.652 | 2.645 | 2.681 | 2.472 | 2.644 | 0.706 | 1.269 | 1.105] Jt#@ | 3.0 i
2016/3/3 18:40 | 1.653 | 2.643 | 2.681 | 2.473 | 2.643 [ 0.705 | 1.271 | 1.105] Jt#E | 3.4 i
2016/3/3 18:50 | 1.652 | 2.645 | 2.679 | 2.472 | 2.639 | 0.703 | 1.269 | 1.104| & 0.9 i
2016/3/3 19:00 | 1.652 | 2.642 | 2.680 | 2.470 | 2.640 | 0.705 | 1.271 | 1.106 | Jt#E | 4.2 i
2016/3/3 19:10 | 1.652 | 2.638 | 2.680 | 2.472 | 2.641 | 0.704 | 1.270 | 1.104 | JtFE | 4.8 i
2016/3/3 19:20 | 1.652 | 2.642 | 2.675 | 2.469 | 2.636 | 0.704 | 1.270 | 1.105 | FHILFH | 4.2 i
2016/3/3 19:30 | 1.652 | 2.643 | 2.677 | 2.470 | 2.641 | 0.703 | 1.271 | 1.105 | #HILFH | 3.7 i
2016/3/3 19:40 | 1.655 | 2.638 | 2.674 | 2.470 | 2.640 | 0.702 | 1.269 | 1.105] Jt#E | 45 i
2016/3/3 19:50 | 1.652 | 2.640 | 2.676 | 2.469 | 2.637 | 0.704 | 1.271 | 1.103 ]| Jt#E | 3.8 i
2016/3/3 20:00 | 1.652 | 2.640 | 2.674 | 2.470 | 2.640 | 0.703 | 1.271 | 1.105] Jt#E | 4.0 i
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BB MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | &M BLE il
2016/3/3 20:10 | 1.653 | 2.643 | 2.676 | 2.467 | 2.640 | 0.703 | 1.269 | 1.105| dt#& | 5.2 i
2016/3/3 20:20 | 1.652 | 2.640 | 2.675 | 2.470 | 2.639 | 0.702 | 1.268 | 1.105 | dt& 3.7 i
2016/3/3 20:30 | 1.653 | 2.642 | 2.673 | 2.469 | 2.636 | 0.703 | 1.271 | 1.105| dt#& | 3.6 i
2016/3/3 20:40 | 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.674 | 2.466 | 2.636 | 0.701 | 1.268 | 1.105 | FAEILFH | 2.5 i
2016/3/3 20:50 | 1.653 | 2.637 | 2.674 | 2.469 | 2.639 | 0.702 | 1.269 | 1.105| dt#& | 2.3 i
2016/3/3 21:00 | 1.652 | 2.638 | 2.672 | 2.466 | 2.638 | 0.701 | 1.270 | 1.102 | L& 1.5 i
2016/3/3 21:10 | 1.648 | 2.640 | 2.670 | 2.462 | 2.638 | 0.701 | 1.269 | 1.103 | dt#& | 2.3 i
2016/3/3 21:20 | 1.648 | 2.642 | 2.670 | 2.465 | 2.634 | 0.701 | 1.269 | 1.104 | dt& 2.8 i
2016/3/3 21:30 | 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.672 | 2.464 | 2.632 | 0.701 | 1.268 | 1.104 | dkdt#FH | 3.4 i
2016/3/3 21:40 | 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.669 | 2.467 | 2.633 | 0.701 | 1.269 | 1.102 | dbdt 7 | 4.1 i
2016/3/3 21:50 | 1.652 | 2.638 | 2.671 | 2.463 | 2.638 | 0.702 | 1.267 | 1.103 | dkdtFH | 4.0 i
2016/3/3 22:00 | 1.652 | 2.638 | 2.667 | 2.467 | 2.636 | 0.702 | 1.267 | 1.104 ] dt#E | 4.0 i
2016/3/3 22:10 | 1.650 | 2.638 | 2.669 | 2.463 | 2.636 | 0.700 | 1.267 | 1.103 | Jt#H | 4.0 i
2016/3/3 22:20 | 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.666 | 2.464 | 2.638 | 0.702 | 1.269 | 1.102 | dt#H | 4.2 i
2016/3/3 22:30 | 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.665 | 2.463 | 2.632 | 0.701 | 1.269 | 1.102 | dt#& | 4.6 i
2016/3/3 22:40 | 1.650 | 2.638 | 2.670 | 2.463 | 2.633 | 0.700 | 1.269 | 1.100 | JtFE | 4.1 i
2016/3/3 22:50 | 1.648 | 2.637 | 2.667 | 2.466 | 2.638 | 0.701 | 1.270 | 1.102 | Jt#H | 3.8 i
2016/3/3 23:00 | 1.650 | 2.638 | 2.671 | 2.464 | 2.637 | 0.700 | 1.268 | 1.102 | L& 3.7 i
2016/3/3 23:10 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.669 | 2.462 | 2.636 | 0.701 | 1.267 | 1.101 | Jt#H | 3.0 i
2016/3/3 23:20 | 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.666 | 2.465 | 2.634 | 0.701 | 1.266 | 1.103 | Jt#E | 3.6 i
2016/3/3 23:30 | 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.667 | 2.464 | 2.631 | 0.700 | 1.268 | 1.102 | dt#& | 4.2 i
2016/3/3 23:40 | 1.652 | 2.633 | 2.670 | 2.463 | 2.633 | 0.701 | 1.264 | 1.103 | L& 3.8 i
2016/3/3 23:50 | 1.648 | 2.635 | 2.670 | 2.462 | 2.632 | 0.700 | 1.267 | 1.101 | dbdtd& | 4.2 i
2016/3/4 0:00 1.652 | 2.635 | 2.666 | 2.464 | 2.630 | 0.702 | 1.266 | 1.100 | dtdtFE | 3.5 i
2016/3/4 0:10 1.650 | 2.637 | 2.668 | 2.462 | 2.629 | 0.700 | 1.266 | 1.105] Jt#@ | 35 i
2016/3/4 0:20 1.652 | 2.635 | 2.668 | 2.460 | 2.632 | 0.700 | 1.266 | 1.102 | L& 3.4 i
2016/3/4 0:30 1.650 | 2.635 | 2.664 | 2.462 | 2.632 | 0.701 | 1.267 | 1.101 ] dt#& | 4.0 i
2016/3/4 0:40 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.665 | 2.460 | 2.631 | 0.701 | 1.268 | 1.101 | JtdE | 4.2 i
2016/3/4 0:50 1.650 | 2.635 | 2.669 | 2.462 | 2.630 | 0.700 | 1.267 | 1.102 | Jt#& | 46 i
2016/3/4 1:00 1.650 | 2.635 | 2.666 | 2.462 | 2.631 | 0.701 | 1.267 | 1.099 | Jt#E | 45 i
2016/3/4 1:10 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.670 | 2.460 | 2.628 | 0.699 | 1.266 | 1.102 | JtFE | 4.2 i
2016/3/4 1:20 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.665 | 2.460 | 2.629 | 0.700 | 1.266 | 1.101 ] Jt#E | 3.8 i
2016/3/4 1:30 1.648 | 2.637 | 2.668 | 2.461 | 2.632 | 0.700 | 1.266 | 1.101 | dbdt#& | 4.0 i
2016/3/4 1:40 1.652 | 2.633 | 2.668 | 2.459 | 2.629 | 0.698 | 1.264 | 1.101 | JbJdtFE | 3.4 i
2016/3/4 1:50 1.648 | 2.635 | 2.665 | 2.460 | 2.631 | 0.699 | 1.264 | 1.100 | dkdkF& | 2.9 i
2016/3/4 2:00 1.648 | 2.633 | 2.665 | 2.461 | 2.629 | 0.699 | 1.264 | 1.100 | JbJtFH | 2.6 i
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BB MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | &M BLE il
2016/3/4 2:10 1.650 | 2.635 | 2.664 | 2.458 | 2.630 | 0.699 | 1.267 | 1.101 | dkdtP& | 2.8 i
2016/3/4 2:20 1.650 | 2.638 | 2.665 | 2.462 | 2.628 | 0.698 | 1.265 | 1.100 | JbJk#& | 3.3 i
2016/3/4 2:30 1.648 | 2.635 | 2.664 | 2.458 | 2.629 | 0.699 | 1.265 | 1.102 | dkdkF | 3.2 i
2016/3/4 2:40 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.662 | 2.460 | 2.628 | 0.701 | 1.267 | 1.102 it 3.2 i
2016/3/4 2:50 1.650 | 2.635 | 2.664 | 2.462 | 2.629 | 0.700 | 1.265 | 1.103 | Jkdk#E | 3.6 i
2016/3/4 3:00 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.664 | 2.460 | 2.629 | 0.700 | 1.265 | 1.101 it 3.3 i
2016/3/4 3:10 1.648 | 2.637 | 2.664 | 2.459 | 2.628 | 0.699 | 1.266 | 1.101 it 3.3 i
2016/3/4 3:20 1.648 | 2.637 | 2.663 | 2.458 | 2.628 | 0.698 | 1.267 | 1.101 it 3.6 i
2016/3/4 3:30 1.648 | 2.633 | 2.665 | 2.461 | 2.629 | 0.700 | 1.267 | 1.101 it 4.2 i
2016/3/4 3:40 1.648 | 2.633 | 2.661 | 2.461 | 2.625 | 0.698 | 1.265 | 1.100 it 4.6 i
2016/3/4 3:50 1.650 | 2.637 | 2.663 | 2.459 | 2.627 | 0.699 | 1.266 | 1.101 | JbdtPa | 4.4 i
2016/3/4 4:00 1.650 | 2.632 | 2.663 | 2.462 | 2.627 | 0.699 | 1.265 | 1.100 | dtdkFE | 4.2 i
2016/3/4 4:10 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.666 | 2.462 | 2.627 | 0.698 | 1.268 | 1.103 | dkdkFE | 45 i
2016/3/4 4:20 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.661 | 2.460 | 2.622 | 0.697 | 1.266 | 1.103 it 4.5 i
2016/3/4 4:30 1.648 | 2.633 | 2.662 | 2.457 | 2.625 | 0.699 | 1.264 | 1.098 | dbdt7E | 4.6 i
2016/3/4 4:40 1.648 | 2.632 | 2.660 | 2.458 | 2.626 | 0.701 | 1.264 | 1.097 | dtdtPE | 4.8 i
2016/3/4 4:50 1.648 | 2.632 | 2.660 | 2.458 | 2.624 | 0.698 | 1.266 | 1.100 | dkdk7#& | 5.3 i
2016/3/4 5:00 1.648 | 2.630 | 2.662 | 2.457 | 2.622 | 0.698 | 1.267 | 1.100 | dtdk7E | 5.1 i
2016/3/4 5:10 1.647 | 2.633 | 2.663 | 2.457 | 2.627 | 0.698 | 1.264 | 1.100 | dbdk7& | 4.9 i
2016/3/4 5:20 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.664 | 2.457 | 2.625 | 0.697 | 1.264 | 1.102 | dbdbFE | 4.9 i
2016/3/4 5:30 1.650 | 2.632 | 2.660 | 2.460 | 2.622 | 0.694 | 1.263 | 1.099 | dbdkFE | 45 i
2016/3/4 5:40 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.659 | 2.457 | 2.623 | 0.694 | 1.266 | 1.102 | dbdbFE | 4.7 i
2016/3/4 5:50 1.648 | 2.632 | 2.661 | 2.458 | 2.625 | 0.693 | 1.265 | 1.101 | dkdt#& | 5.0 i
2016/3/4 6:00 1.650 | 2.632 | 2.661 | 2.454 | 2.625 | 0.694 | 1.264 | 1.101 | dtdt#E | 6.0 i
2016/3/4 6:10 1.647 | 2.633 | 2.660 | 2.458 | 2.625 | 0.694 | 1.265 | 1.102 | dkdtP& | 5.8 i
2016/3/4 6:20 1.648 | 2.632 | 2.659 | 2.458 | 2.621 | 0.695 | 1.267 | 1.101 | dtdk7#& | 5.8 i
2016/3/4 6:30 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.660 | 2.458 | 2.623 | 0.695 | 1.267 | 1.100 | dkdk7E | 6.6 i
2016/3/4 6:40 1.647 | 2.633 | 2.662 | 2.457 | 2.623 | 0.692 | 1.266 | 1.102 | JbdtFE | 6.4 i
2016/3/4 6:50 1.648 | 2.628 | 2.662 | 2.459 | 2.626 | 0.694 | 1.266 | 1.100 | JbdtPE | 6.4 i
2016/3/4 7:00 1.648 | 2.633 | 2.662 | 2.455 | 2.626 | 0.693 | 1.267 | 1.101 | JbdtFE | 6.7 i
2016/3/4 7:10 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.660 | 2.459 | 2.625 | 0.693 | 1.264 | 1.100 | JbdtP& | 6.4 i
2016/3/4 7:20 1.648 | 2.632 | 2.661 | 2.458 | 2.625 | 0.695 | 1.266 | 1.100 | JbJt#& | 6.3 i
2016/3/4 7:30 1.648 | 2.633 | 2.665 | 2.462 | 2.620 | 0.693 | 1.265 | 1.101 | JkJdkF& | 5.6 i
2016/3/4 7:40 1.648 | 2.635 | 2.664 | 2.464 | 2.627 | 0.692 | 1.267 | 1.101 | JbdtFH | 6.1 i
2016/3/4 7:50 1.648 | 2.633 | 2.663 | 2.463 | 2.628 | 0.694 | 1.268 | 1.100 | dbdkFE | 4.9 i
2016/3/4 8:00 1.650 | 2.637 | 2.666 | 2.463 | 2.628 | 0.696 | 1.265 | 1.103 | dkdb# | 5.7 i
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Monitoring data by a monitoring cark at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station ( ¢ Sv/h)

* The data from monitoring car may deficit as the vehicle may change monitoring point.
*About the direction of the wind and the wind velocity,we are measuring with the weather observation meter of the 10m higher.
*”=": the wind velocity/”CALM”:the wind direction is below 0.5m/s.

Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/3/3 0:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 23
West Gate 2016/3/3 0:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/3 0:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 0:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.8
West Gate 2016/3/3 0:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 25
West Gate 2016/3/3 0:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.1
West Gate 2016/3/3 1:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 1:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/3 1:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 24
West Gate 2016/3/3 1:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 25
West Gate 2016/3/3 1:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.2
West Gate 2016/3/3 1:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.6
West Gate 2016/3/3 2:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 25
West Gate 2016/3/3 2:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 3.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 2:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.6
West Gate 2016/3/3 2:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.8
West Gate 2016/3/3 2:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 3.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 2:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 3.2
West Gate 2016/3/3 3:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 3:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 24
West Gate 2016/3/3 3:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 3:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 3:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/3 3:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.3
West Gate 2016/3/3 4:.00 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.5
West Gate 2016/3/3 4:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/3 4:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 4:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 23
West Gate 2016/3/3 4:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 3.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 4:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 35
West Gate 2016/3/3 5:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.6
West Gate 2016/3/3 5:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SW 2.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 5:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 35
West Gate 2016/3/3 5:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 44
West Gate 2016/3/3 5:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 4.9
West Gate 2016/3/3 5:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 4.3
West Gate 2016/3/3 6:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 4.8
West Gate 2016/3/3 6:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 55
West Gate 2016/3/3 6:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 5.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 6:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 55
West Gate 2016/3/3 6:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 6.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 6:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 5.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 7:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 5.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 7:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 4.9
West Gate 2016/3/3 7:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 5.1
West Gate 2016/3/3 7:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 4.8
West Gate 2016/3/3 7:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 3.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 7:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 33
West Gate 2016/3/3 8:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy S 3.4
West Gate 2016/3/3 8:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 3.2
West Gate 2016/3/3 8:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 3.4
West Gate 2016/3/3 8:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 4.2
West Gate 2016/3/3 8:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 44
West Gate 2016/3/3 8:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 4.2
West Gate 2016/3/3 9:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 4.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 9:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine S 4.3
West Gate 2016/3/3 9:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 4.3
West Gate 2016/3/3 9:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 4.9
West Gate 2016/3/3 9:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 4.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 9:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 4.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 10:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 4.5
West Gate 2016/3/3 10:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 3.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 10:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 4.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 10:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 3.2
West Gate 2016/3/3 10:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 2.6
West Gate 2016/3/3 10:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.6
West Gate 2016/3/3 11:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 3.1
West Gate 2016/3/3 11:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 5.4




Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/3/3 11:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 4.2
West Gate 2016/3/3 11:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 5.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 11:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 6.2
West Gate 2016/3/3 11:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 6.4
West Gate 2016/3/3 12:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 6.1
West Gate 2016/3/3 12:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 4.7
West Gate 2016/3/3 12:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 5.4
West Gate 2016/3/3 12:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 6.1
West Gate 2016/3/3 12:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 55
West Gate 2016/3/3 12:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 6.1
West Gate 2016/3/3 13:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 53
West Gate 2016/3/3 13:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 5.4
West Gate 2016/3/3 13:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 6.1
West Gate 2016/3/3 13:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 58
West Gate 2016/3/3 13:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 6.1
West Gate 2016/3/3 13:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 59
West Gate 2016/3/3 14:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 6.0
West Gate 2016/3/3 14:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 53
West Gate 2016/3/3 14:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 4.8
West Gate 2016/3/3 14:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 5.1
West Gate 2016/3/3 14:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 5.6
West Gate 2016/3/3 14:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 53
West Gate 2016/3/3 15:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine WNW 3.7
